
Camp Run-a-Muk

The Fabulous Fox
June 7

The Old Spaghetti Factory
June 21

The Novel Neighbor
July 5

The Little Medical
School
July 19

Busch Stadium
August 2

Riverboat Ride
August 16

London Tea Room
June 14 Missouri History

Museum
July 26

Webster Groves
Library
June 28

Mark your calendars for field trips!

Elementary Only



Dance & Theatre
May 31 - June 9

Camp Run-a-MukSenior

WEEK ONE 

   Monday, May 29 - FAITH ACADEMY CLOSED 

    Tuesday, May 30 -FAITH ACADEMY CLOSED 

     Wednesday, May 31 - First Day of Camp!

      Thursday, June 1 - History of Theatre

       Friday, June 2 - Irish Dancing

WEEK TWO 

   Monday, June 5 -  Swimming 

    Tuesday, June 6 -  Theatre Etiquette

     Wednesday, June 7 - Fox Theatre Tour Field Trip 

      Thursday, June 8 -   Dance Presentation for Younger Children / Dance

       Friday, June 9 - Shakespeare & The Globe



Around the World in 10 Days
June 12 -June 23

Camp Run-a-MukSenior

WEEK THREE 

   Monday, June 12 - Swimming 

    Tuesday, June 13 - Activity: Making Passports

     Wednesday, June 14 - The London Tea Room Field Trip  

      Thursday, June 15 - Maps & Geography 

       Friday, June 16 - 'Flight' with Younger Children

WEEK FOUR 

   Monday, June 19 -  Swimming ; Presenting a Country

    Tuesday, June 20 -  Planning a Trip

     Wednesday, June 21 - The Old Spaghetti Factory Field Trip

      Thursday, June 22 - Planning a Trip

       Friday, June 23 - How to Pack



For the Love of Books 
June 26 - July 7

Camp Run-a-MukSenior

WEEK FIVE 

   Monday, June 26 - Swimming ; Library Card Applications

    Tuesday, June 27 -  Activity: Library Card Holder

     Wednesday, June 28 -  Webster Groves Library Visit & Scavenger Hunt

      Thursday, June 29 - Activity: Making Bookmarks

       Friday, June 30 - Super Quiet Uninterrupted Reading Time Day

WEEK SIX 

   Monday, July 3 -  Independence Day Holiday - Faith Academy Closed

    Tuesday, July 4 - Independence Day Holiday - Faith Academy Closed

     Wednesday, June 5 - Novel Neighbor Field Trip 

      Thursday, July 6 - Present Your Favorite Authors & Books

       Friday, July 7 - The World of Publishing



All About Me
July 10 - July 21

Camp Run-a-MukSenior

WEEK SEVEN

   Monday, July 10 - Swimming 

    Tuesday, July 11 -   Emotional Health

     Wednesday, July 12 -  Self Esteem

      Thursday, July 13 - Self Care Routines / Activities

       Friday, July 14 - Spa Day

   Monday, July 17 - Swimming 

    Tuesday, July 18 -  Bones

     Wednesday, July 19 - Little Medical School Visit - First Aid Class

      Thursday, July 20 - Organs

       Friday, July 21 - Blood

WEEK EIGHT 



Sports
July 24 - August 4

Camp Run-a-MukSenior

WEEK NINE 

   Monday, July 24 - Swimming 

    Tuesday, July 25 -  Rugby

     Wednesday, July 26 - Missouri History Museum Visit - Soccer City Exhibit

      Thursday, July 27 - Cricket

       Friday, July 28 - Formula 1

WEEK TEN 

   Monday, July 31 -  Swimming 

    Tuesday, August 1 -  American Football

     Wednesday, August 2 -  Busch Stadium Tour Field Trip ; Baseball

      Thursday, August 3 - Hockey

       Friday, August 4 - Soccer



Show Me Saint Louis
August 7 - August 18

Camp Run-a-MukSenior

WEEK ELEVEN 

   Monday, August 7 -  

    Tuesday, August 8 -  

     Wednesday, August 9 -  

      Thursday, August 10 -

       Friday, August 11 -

WEEK TWELVE 

   Monday, August 14 -  

    Tuesday, August 15 -  

     Wednesday, August 16 - Riverboat Cruise Field Trip  

      Thursday, August 17 -

       Friday, August 18 - Last Day of Camp


